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Open Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 265 Quickie Time Travis J. Young 73.00 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC$285.63

2 260 Why You Wanna David J. Dillman 72.00 Reanna D. Dillman$142.81

2 137 Always Enough Time David J. Dillman 72.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall$142.81

4 211 Nothingelsematterz Keith P. Vogel 71.50 Conrad T. Swanson

5 231 SLN Up Town Funk Lavert Avent 71.00 Patricia A. Geddes

5 302 Blue Blood Digger Darren L. Miller 71.00 Todd & Shariel Thieszen

7 227 Metallic Maverick Jeffry J. Veitch 70.00 Giacomo Mattioli

7 313 Drifters Good Nic Lavert Avent 70.00 William Thomas

7 273 Blue Tucka Jo Aaron T. Ralston 70.00 Mike Ralston

10 226 Hydrive Shorty Jeffry J. Veitch 69.00 Giacomo Mattioli

10 225 MC Bella Boon Jeffry J. Veitch 69.00 Giacomo Mattioli

10 309 Hannas Metallic Rey Andy G. Kurtz 69.00 Mark Cross

13 246 Hop On A Cat Jason M. Patrick 68.00 Brenda & Hal Simmons

14 266 Dualafied Travis J. Young 65.00 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC

14 307 Time To Lay It Down Andy G. Kurtz 65.00 Mark Cross

14 304 Blu On Black Darren L. Miller 65.00 Rhoda B. Rein

17 244 Heavens Little Cat Jason M. Patrick 62.00 Lodgepole Quarter Horses Ltd.

Intermediate Open Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 265 Quickie Time Travis J. Young 73.00 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC$212.50

2 260 Why You Wanna David J. Dillman 72.00 Reanna D. Dillman$106.25

2 137 Always Enough Time David J. Dillman 72.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall$106.25

4 211 Nothingelsematterz Keith P. Vogel 71.50 Conrad T. Swanson

5 231 SLN Up Town Funk Lavert Avent 71.00 Patricia A. Geddes

5 302 Blue Blood Digger Darren L. Miller 71.00 Todd & Shariel Thieszen

7 227 Metallic Maverick Jeffry J. Veitch 70.00 Giacomo Mattioli

7 313 Drifters Good Nic Lavert Avent 70.00 William Thomas

7 273 Blue Tucka Jo Aaron T. Ralston 70.00 Mike Ralston

10 226 Hydrive Shorty Jeffry J. Veitch 69.00 Giacomo Mattioli

10 225 MC Bella Boon Jeffry J. Veitch 69.00 Giacomo Mattioli

10 309 Hannas Metallic Rey Andy G. Kurtz 69.00 Mark Cross

13 246 Hop On A Cat Jason M. Patrick 68.00 Brenda & Hal Simmons

14 266 Dualafied Travis J. Young 65.00 Big Sky Performance Horses LLC

14 307 Time To Lay It Down Andy G. Kurtz 65.00 Mark Cross

14 304 Blu On Black Darren L. Miller 65.00 Rhoda B. Rein

Limited Open Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 309 Hannas Metallic Rey Andy G. Kurtz 69.00 Mark Cross$90.00

2 246 Hop On A Cat Jason M. Patrick 68.00 Brenda & Hal Simmons$60.00

3 307 Time To Lay It Down Andy G. Kurtz 65.00 Mark Cross

4 244 Heavens Little Cat Jason M. Patrick 62.00 Lodgepole Quarter Horses Ltd.

Level 1 Limited Open (Herd) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 309 Hannas Metallic Rey Andy G. Kurtz 69.00 Mark Cross$72.00
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2 275 Kat Got Your Tongue Matthew W. Matusio 66.00 K Bar W Ranch$48.00

3 307 Time To Lay It Down Andy G. Kurtz 65.00 Mark Cross

3 331 Sippin Stella Jake R. Cruzan 65.00 M J Cadgene

Non Pro Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 329 Dualin Alittle Time Debbie R. Crafton 70.00 Debbie R. Crafton$76.88

2 239 Sly Spender Betty Lou Valdez 68.00 Robert Or Betty Lou Valdez$51.25

3 290 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Paris M. Starn 65.00 Paris M. Starn

Amateur Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 317 This Cat Sparkles Cassidy C. Jesperson 70.00 Cassidy C. Jesperson$38.63

2 323 Fooled By A Tomcat Jason D. Perry 68.00 Jason Perry/Carrie Garland$25.75

3 203 RedHotAndBlueBlooded Nicki Seehafer 67.00 Lazy K Bar Land And Cattle

Select Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 239 Sly Spender Betty Lou Valdez 68.00 Robert Or Betty Lou Valdez$12.50

Non Pro Limited Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 115 Cowboys Playin A 622 Katie Matusio 69.00 Katie Matusio$46.50

2 217 Seven S Heavy Metal Melinda L. Cheetham 65.00 Melinda L. Cheetham$31.00

3 245 DMR Natural Who Jasper Patrick 60.00 Jasper Patrick

3 224 JD And Coke Brittany Factor 60.00 Brittany Factor

Open Derby  (Herd) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 301 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Darren L. Miller 73.00 Tom And Evelyn Monckton$99.00

2 209 Sweet N Curly Keith P. Vogel 72.00 Conrad T. Swanson$59.40

3 305 Prince Rey Andy G. Kurtz 71.00 Mark & Lori Cross$9.90

3 230 Cat Travels In Style Lavert Avent 71.00 Kasydi Valentine$9.90

3 236 Wright On Trigger Lavert Avent 71.00 Whispering Willows Ranch LLC$9.90

3 216 Bet Me Mister Jill L. Cook 71.00 Cheryl A. Swanson$9.90

7 274 Peptos IndigoStar Aaron T. Ralston 70.00 Meg E. Ralston

7 268 Hughes Lil Gal Keith P. Vogel 70.00 Dustin D. LePlatt

Intermediate Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 301 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Darren L. Miller 73.00 Tom And Evelyn Monckton$56.50

2 209 Sweet N Curly Keith P. Vogel 72.00 Conrad T. Swanson$33.90

3 305 Prince Rey Andy G. Kurtz 71.00 Mark & Lori Cross$7.53

3 230 Cat Travels In Style Lavert Avent 71.00 Kasydi Valentine$7.53

3 236 Wright On Trigger Lavert Avent 71.00 Whispering Willows Ranch LLC$7.53

6 274 Peptos IndigoStar Aaron T. Ralston 70.00 Meg E. Ralston

Limited Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 305 Prince Rey Andy G. Kurtz 71.00 Mark & Lori Cross$21.25

1 216 Bet Me Mister Jill L. Cook 71.00 Cheryl A. Swanson$21.25

Level One Limited Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 259 Smarter Than Nic Reanna D. Dillman 71.00 Reanna D. Dillman$15.58

1 305 Prince Rey Andy G. Kurtz 71.00 Mark & Lori Cross$15.58

1 216 Bet Me Mister Jill L. Cook 71.00 Cheryl A. Swanson$15.58

4 109 Nu Town Cat Matthew W. Matusio 69.00 MacKenzie Hammers

5 276 Colorless Diamond Matthew W. Matusio 67.00 Glenn & Sandy Kaplan

6 248 Blue Blood Dancer Patricia Hermes 66.00 Alison M. Colquhoun

7 303 ImaFreckled Spoonful Justin W. Borders 60.00 Justin W. Borders

Open Novice Horse (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 222 Never Short On Cash Travis J. Young 71.50 Melinda L. Cheetham$15.45

2 230 Cat Travels In Style Lavert Avent 71.00 Kasydi Valentine$5.15

2 236 Wright On Trigger Lavert Avent 71.00 Whispering Willows Ranch LLC$5.15

Red Shirt Derby (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 222 Never Short On Cash Travis J. Young 71.50 Melinda L. Cheetham$13.50

2 310 CR Tuffs Boon Andy G. Kurtz 71.00 Mark & Lori Cross$4.50

2 230 Cat Travels In Style Lavert Avent 71.00 Kasydi Valentine$4.50

Non Pro (Herd) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 118 Dig The Boon Tylor R. Todd 71.00 Tylor R. Todd$53.60

1 271 Cats Royal Bandit Meg E. Ralston 71.00 Meg E. Ralston$53.60

3 213 Metallic Heart Conrad T. Swanson 70.00 Conrad T. Swanson$26.80

4 320 Miss Lena Checks Jason D. Perry 69.00 Don Perry

4 108 Runninouttaboonlight Cory R. Noles 69.00 Cory R. Noles

6 204 SJR Diamond Oak Nicki Seehafer 68.00 Daris Jutten & Nicki Seehafer

7 138 Gotta Smoker Nicole M. Westfall 67.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall

8 326 A Quick Remedy Debbie R. Crafton 63.00 Debbie R. Crafton

Amateur Derby (Herd) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 316 Reychal Alexandra Cassidy C. Jesperson 71.50 Cassidy C. Jesperson$25.00

2 118 Dig The Boon Tylor R. Todd 71.00 Tylor R. Todd$15.00

3 320 Miss Lena Checks Jason D. Perry 69.00 Don Perry$10.00

4 204 SJR Diamond Oak Nicki Seehafer 68.00 Daris Jutten & Nicki Seehafer

5 138 Gotta Smoker Nicole M. Westfall 67.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall

Select Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 213 Metallic Heart Conrad T. Swanson 70.00 Conrad T. Swanson$5.00

Non Pro Limited Derby (Herd) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 242 One Timin Katie Orlando R. Gonzalez 71.00 Orlando R. Gonzalez$36.80

1 243 Red Kat Orlando R. Gonzalez 71.00 Orlando R. Gonzalez$36.80

3 324 Candy Rap Lori Frampton-Crafton 70.00 Debbie R. Crafton$18.40

4 268 Hughes Lil Gal Denille J. LePlatt 69.00 Dustin D. LePlatt

5 201 I Surely Nita Cat Linda Pratt 66.00 Linda Pratt

6 315 Run This Town Shelby Temple 65.00 Shelby Temple

7 311 Just Smart RG Diane M. Clare 64.00 Diane M. Clare
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7 156 Ima Smart Lil Player Ashleigh Olds-Sanchez 64.00 Ashleigh Olds-Sanchez

7 220 Very Smart Lover Todd Winczewski 64.00 Todd Winczewski

10 267 Moms Last Bett Denille J. LePlatt 63.00 Dustin D. LePlatt

11 141 I Bet Hesa Cat Desiree D. Westfall 61.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall

Select Non Pro Ltd. Derby (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 242 One Timin Katie Orlando R. Gonzalez 71.00 Orlando R. Gonzalez$7.50

1 243 Red Kat Orlando R. Gonzalez 71.00 Orlando R. Gonzalez$7.50

3 311 Just Smart RG Diane M. Clare 64.00 Diane M. Clare
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